
  RESULTATLISTA KANONSKOTTET 2016 

 

 

SLAGLÅSPISTOL KLUBB POÄNG 

  

1 CHRISTER BJÖRNBERG FALKÖPING SSK 94  

2 PETER HOLM HALLSBERG PK 92 

3 GEORGE WALLINDER ESS    90 

4 PETER GUSTAFSSON SÄFFLE PK   90 

5 MATTIAS NORDSTRÖM RAMSBERGS PSK   86 

6 HÅKAN LARSSON KUMLA    86 

7 PEKKA MOHOUNEN ENSK    83 

8 PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF   83 

9 ALF LUTH RAMSBERG PSK   80 

10 BO SVANBERG KARLSKOGA PK   70 

11 PASI TIITTAINEN KARLSKOGA PK   67 

12 TOMAS LUTH RAMSBERG PSK   61 
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SLAGLÅSREVOLVER KLUBB   POÄNG 

1 SUNE ANDERSSON KUMLA SS   93 

2 MIKAEL OTTER KARLSKOGA PK   88 

3 PETER GUSTAFSSON SÄFFLE PK   86 

4 BJÖRN JUHLIN ENSK    86 

5 HÅKAN LARSSON KUMLA SS   85 

6 BENGT SKOGLUND EDSVALLA   85 

7 ERIK WIRÉN TYSSLINGE   83 

8 PEKKA MOHOUNEN ENSK    83 

9 CHRISTER BJÖRNBERG FALKÖPNG SSK   83 

10 PETER HOLM HALLSBERG PK   81 

11 GEORG WALLINDER ESS    80 

12 BO SVANBERG KARLAKOGA PK   79 

13 JAN-ERIK ANDERSSON KUMLA SS   79 

14 TEIMUR  KHASAL TYSSLINGE SK   79 

15 HANS OLSSON KARLSKOGA PK   79 

16 ALF LUTH RAMSBERGS PSK   78 

17 TOMAS LUTH RAMSBERGS PSK   77 
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18 MATTIAS NORDSTRÖM RAMSBERGS PSK   77 

19 TONY KLINGBERG KUMLA SS   76 

20 TAISTO TIKKANEN KARLSKOGA PK   70 

21 LARS-OLOF BLOMBERG KARLSKOGA PK   65 
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REVOLVER PATRON KLUBB   POÄNG 

1 CHRISTER BJÖRNBERG FALKÖPINGS SSK   93 

2 PEKKA MOHOUNEN ENSK    90 

3 PETER GUSTAFSSON SÄFFLE PK   89 

4 TOMMY JOHANSSON     88 

5 HANS OLSSON KARLSKOGA PK   88 

6 SUNE ANDERSSON KUMLS SS   88 

7 HÅKAN LARSSON KUMLA SS   87 

8 GEORG WALLINDER ESS    82 

9 PETER HOLM HALLSBERG PK   81 

10 BJÖRN JUHLIN ENSK    81 

11 JAN-ERIK ANDERSSON KUMLA SS   68 
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SLAGLÅSGEVÄR KLUBB   POÄNG 

1 PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF   76 

2 MAGNUS BOMAN MARIESTAD   76 

3 PETER GUSTAFSSON SÄFFLE PK   75 

4 BO SVANBERG KARLAKOGA PK   74 

5 CLAES ARFVIDSSON KARLSKOGA PK   11 

 

PATRONLADDAT SVARTKRUTSGEVÄR 

1 GEORG WALLINDER ESS    87 

2 PER-ANDERS RUNDLÖF ÄRLA SKF   74 

 

 

 

 

 

 


